
Tough on Odors, Dirt,
and Stains

 Gentle on Skin, but
Powerful on Dirt

FRAGRANCE FREE FRESHNESS
Removes even the toughest stains
Natural baking soda helps eliminate odor
Dermatologist-tested formula, free of perfumes
and dyes
Dissolves quickly! Great for cold water cleaning
Suitable for all machines, including HE models
Safe for septic systems

Free & Clear
POWDER LAUNDRY DETERGENT

CASE/TIER

CASE PACK

UNIT DIM.

CASE GTIN (upc)

TIERS/PALLET

PALLET

SIZE

CASE DIM.

UNIT Wt.

CASES/PALLET

CASE Wt.

UNIT GTIN (upc)

PALLET DIM.

WASH LOAD

PALLETS/TRUCK

PALLET Wt.

.67

20

1

.67

10033200400025

3

40.23

18 lb.

18

60

18

033200400028

290* Medium Loads

1080

UNIT CASE
(cu.ft.) (cu.ft.) (cu.ft.) (lbs.)(lbs.) (lbs.)

L: 9.93” W: 9.938” H:11.75” L: 9.93” W: 9.938” H:11.75” L: 49.68” W: 39.75” H: 35.25”

32

Over 175 Years of Excellence: 
Tap into the POWER of our Commercial Products
500 Charles Ewing Blvd. • Ewing, NJ 08628  
800.236.4175 • www.ahprofessional.com

Discover 
Our Diverse 
Commercial
Portfolio 

*Medium loads when measured as directed.


