

Free & Clear

POWDER LAUNDRY DETERGENT

FRAGRANCE FREE FRESHNESS

- Removes even the toughest stains
- · Natural baking soda helps eliminate odor
- Dermatologist-tested formula, free of perfumes and dyes
- Dissolves quickly! Great for cold water cleaning
- Suitable for all machines, including HE models
- Safe for septic systems







CASE GTIN (upc)				UNIT GTIN (upc)			
10033200400025				033200400028			
CASE PACK			SIZE		WASH LOAD		
1			18 lb.		290* Medium Loads		
UNIT (cu.ft.)	CA (cu.		PALLET (cu.ft.)	UNIT Wt.	CASE Wt. (lbs.)		PALLET Wt.
.67	.67		40.23	18	18		1080
UNIT DIM.			CASE DIM.		PALLET DIM.		
L: 9.93" W: 9.938" H: 11.75"			L: 9.93" W: 9.938" H: 11.75"		L: 49.68" W: 39.75" H: 35.25"		
CASE/TIER		1	TIERS/PALLET	CASES/PALLI	ΞT	PALLETS/TRUCK	
20			3	60		32	

^{*}Medium loads when measured as directed.



Over 175 Years of Excellence:
Tap into the POWER of our Commercial Products

500 Charles Ewing Blvd. • Ewing, NJ 08628 800.236.4175 • www.ahprofessional.com

